MPC North Island Show Hunter Championships - 30th September—2nd October 2016

=l N O
HINO

Equitation Results for Hack

Position Score Rider and Mount

=l b O

Back No Team

HINO

Club

1st 85 Sally Ward on Paradox

2nd 82 Molly Moffett on Kiwi Dula

3rd 80.5 Ella Baigent-Brown on High Finance
4th 80 Brigitte Neal on Amazon

5th 79.75  Meg Rogers on Wellington

6th 78.25  Kathryn Berrie on Brunell

7th 77.75  Bella Uhl on HR Raise your Glass
8th 76.5 Samanatha Megchelse on Tuesday
9th 75.25  Shyanne Eagle on Sirocco Jewels
10th 71 Dana Arnott on Red Rupert

11th 70.5 Kaitlyn Freeman on Landisohn
12th 69 Jessie Smith on Hamish

12th 69 Rebecca Smith on Atticus

14th 68.5 Leigh Phelan on Rangatira Lad

15th 68.25  Sinead Smith on Kingfisher
16th 68 Grace Henley-King on Grifffin
16th 68 Ellie Milner on Cavallo

18th 67.75  Shannon Coull on Gijima

19th 67.25  Millie Cudmore on Ngahiwi Ganoobe

20th 66.5 Alice Barrow on Cliebrig Cleopatra
21st 66 Hannah Adlam on Rhythm in Pink
22nd 65.5 Meg Dempster on Mamaku White Out
22nd 65.5 Aimee Janssen on Jailhouse Rockin
22nd 65.5 Megan Davies on Prince of Pop

25th 65 Lucy Collin on Harry

26th 63.5 Margot Wilde on Regent Lad

27th 62.25  Daisy Morgan on Hopes Nemasis

28th 61.75 Kym Rolston on Malbridge Murphys Law

Sunday, 2 October 2016

411

416

402

403

420

421

418

422

437

415

408

441

432

428

426

419

401

434

423

427

407

406

435

405

409

414

436

417

Team CHB
Heretaunga
Wellington Black
Wellington Gold
Mighty Manawatu
Nth Taranaki
Hutt Valley

Nth Taranaki
Tauranga
Heretaunga
Whangarei
Waitara Whips
Southern Stormers
Rotorua
Rangitikei

Mighty Manawatu
Wellington Black
Stratford Combined
Nth Wairarapa
Rotorua
Whangarei
Horowhenua
Taupo & District
Horowhenua
Dannevirke
Hamilton

Taupo & District

Hutt Valley

Central Hawkes Bay PC
Heretaunga PC
Wellington PC
Wellington PC
Manawatu PC
North Taranaki PC
Hutt Valley PC
North Taranaki PC
Tauranga
Heretaunga PC
Whangarei

Waitara PC

Sth Wairarapa PC
Rotorua PC
Rangitikei PC
Manawatu PC
Wellington PC
Stratford/Inglewood PC
North Wairarapa PC
Rotorua PC
Whangarei
Horowhenua PC
Taupo & Dist PC
Horowhenua PC
Dannevirke PC
Hamilton PC
Taupo & Dist PC

Hutt Valley PC

Page 1 of 2




Position Score Rider and Mount Back No Team Club

29th 60 Laura Neal on Ataahua Tango 404  Wellington Gold Wellington PC

29th 60 Alastair Thurston on He's da Bomb 431 Southern Stormers Sth Wairarapa PC
31st 55 Rebecca Aplin on Brookslane 410  Dannevirke Dannevirke PC

32nd 54.5 Amanda Steele on Bear Essentials 412 Team CHB Central Hawkes Bay PC
33rd 54 Amelia Gordon on Savascon 424  Nth Wairarapa North Wairarapa PC
34th 52.5 Daniel Bitchener on Harley 430 Carlyle Gold Carlyle

35th 48.5 Jaime-May Watters on Joe King 425 Rangitikei Rangitikei PC

36th 45 Bayley Coster on Anakin 438  Tauranga Tauranga

37th 425 Dani Lamont on Hometown Boi 439  Timberlands Timberlands

38th 40 Katelyn Harlan on Colour Me Red 442  Waitara Whips Waitara PC

38th 40 Draft Rider on Draft Horse 433  Stratford Combined Stratford/Inglewood PC
40th 0 Lily More on Meadow 429  Carlyle Gold Carlyle

40th 0 Lana Kortsen on Rosie 440  Timberlands Timberlands

40th 0 Brianna Hayes on J-Lo 413  Hamilton Hamilton PC

Sunday, 2 October 2016

Page 2 of 2



