



HINO HINO

Equitation Results for Hack

Position	Score	Rider and Mount	Back No	Team	Club
1st	85	Sally Ward on Paradox	411	Team CHB	Central Hawkes Bay PC
2nd	82	Molly Moffett on Kiwi Dula	416	Heretaunga	Heretaunga PC
3rd	80.5	Ella Baigent-Brown on High Finance	402	Wellington Black	Wellington PC
4th	80	Brigitte Neal on Amazon	403	Wellington Gold	Wellington PC
5th	79.75	Meg Rogers on Wellington	420	Mighty Manawatu	Manawatu PC
6th	78.25	Kathryn Berrie on Brunell	421	Nth Taranaki	North Taranaki PC
7th	77.75	Bella Uhl on HR Raise your Glass	418	Hutt Valley	Hutt Valley PC
8th	76.5	Samanatha Megchelse on Tuesday	422	Nth Taranaki	North Taranaki PC
9th	75.25	Shyanne Eagle on Sirocco Jewels	437	Tauranga	Tauranga
10th	71	Dana Arnott on Red Rupert	415	Heretaunga	Heretaunga PC
11th	70.5	Kaitlyn Freeman on Landisohn	408	Whangarei	Whangarei
12th	69	Jessie Smith on Hamish	441	Waitara Whips	Waitara PC
12th	69	Rebecca Smith on Atticus	432	Southern Stormers	Sth Wairarapa PC
14th	68.5	Leigh Phelan on Rangatira Lad	428	Rotorua	Rotorua PC
15th	68.25	Sinead Smith on Kingfisher	426	Rangitikei	Rangitikei PC
16th	68	Grace Henley-King on Grifffin	419	Mighty Manawatu	Manawatu PC
16th	68	Ellie Milner on Cavallo	401	Wellington Black	Wellington PC
18th	67.75	Shannon Coull on Gijima	434	Stratford Combined	Stratford/Inglewood PC
19th	67.25	Millie Cudmore on Ngahiwi Ganoobe	423	Nth Wairarapa	North Wairarapa PC
20th	66.5	Alice Barrow on Cliebrig Cleopatra	427	Rotorua	Rotorua PC
21st	66	Hannah Adlam on Rhythm in Pink	407	Whangarei	Whangarei
22nd	65.5	Meg Dempster on Mamaku White Out	406	Horowhenua	Horowhenua PC
22nd	65.5	Aimee Janssen on Jailhouse Rockin	435	Taupo & District	Taupo & Dist PC
22nd	65.5	Megan Davies on Prince of Pop	405	Horowhenua	Horowhenua PC
25th	65	Lucy Collin on Harry	409	Dannevirke	Dannevirke PC
26th	63.5	Margot Wilde on Regent Lad	414	Hamilton	Hamilton PC
27th	62.25	Daisy Morgan on Hopes Nemasis	436	Taupo & District	Taupo & Dist PC
28th	61.75	Kym Rolston on Malbridge Murphys Law	417	Hutt Valley	Hutt Valley PC

Sunday, 2 October 2016 Page 1 of 2

Position	Score	Rider and Mount	Back No	Team	Club
29th	60	Laura Neal on Ataahua Tango	404	Wellington Gold	Wellington PC
29th	60	Alastair Thurston on He's da Bomb	431	Southern Stormers	Sth Wairarapa PC
31st	55	Rebecca Aplin on Brookslane	410	Dannevirke	Dannevirke PC
32nd	54.5	Amanda Steele on Bear Essentials	412	Team CHB	Central Hawkes Bay PC
33rd	54	Amelia Gordon on Savascon	424	Nth Wairarapa	North Wairarapa PC
34th	52.5	Daniel Bitchener on Harley	430	Carlyle Gold	Carlyle
35th	48.5	Jaime-May Watters on Joe King	425	Rangitikei	Rangitikei PC
36th	45	Bayley Coster on Anakin	438	Tauranga	Tauranga
37th	42.5	Dani Lamont on Hometown Boi	439	Timberlands	Timberlands
38th	40	Katelyn Harlan on Colour Me Red	442	Waitara Whips	Waitara PC
38th	40	Draft Rider on Draft Horse	433	Stratford Combined	Stratford/Inglewood PC
40th	0	Lily More on Meadow	429	Carlyle Gold	Carlyle
40th	0	Lana Kortsen on Rosie	440	Timberlands	Timberlands
40th	0	Brianna Hayes on J-Lo	413	Hamilton	Hamilton PC

Sunday, 2 October 2016 Page 2 of 2